
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :22/10/2021 13.09.21

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/Road/16/78-079  Procurement Title: Construction of gravelling Works (Different Road of Ward)
Damak 7

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Sayapatri
Multipurpose
Company pvt ltd

5492868.61
NPR

1 ONLINE Kumari Bank
Ltd. Kumari
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Belbari-1
phone:
9852054566

 219,000.00 2022-04-06
00:00:00

22-10-2021
06:17

11-10-2021



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

K.B.K
Construction Pvt.
Ltd

3827390.82
NPR

2 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-9
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

sinamangal-9
phone:
9851208676

 219,000.00 2022-04-24
00:00:00

22-10-2021
11:46

20-10-2021

shivanirman 4813516.06
NPR

3 ONLINE Kumari Bank
Ltd. Kumari
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

itahara       phone:
9852034545

 219,000.00 2022-03-18
00:00:00

22-10-2021
09:23

19-10-2021

Hang mading
Construction

5069872.26
NPR

4 ONLINE Civil Bank Ltd.
Civil Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Damak 7 Hatkhola
bsubba888@gmail.
com phone:
9842632840

 219,000.00 2022-03-17
00:00:00

21-10-2021
19:57

10-10-2021

J and J Nirman
Sewa

3869116.07
NPR

5 ONLINE Nepal
Bangladesh
Bank Ltd.
Damak,
Furniture Line
Jhapa Province
One Damak
Municipality

Damak Jhapa
phone:
9851214989

 219,000.00 2022-03-18
00:00:00

22-10-2021
11:06

20-10-2021

Anubhav nirman
sewa.

3758551.22
NPR

6 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Province
One

Damak 7
phone:
9852654545

 219,000.00 2022-03-30
00:00:00

21-10-2021
17:07

21-10-2021



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

kanepokhari bnb
contruction pvt.ltd

4961875.03
NPR

7 ONLINE Sanima  Bank
Ltd. Sanima
Bank Ltd.
BELBARI
Morang
Province One
Belbari
Municipality

kanepokhari -05
phone:
9852029621

 219,000.00 2022-03-01
00:00:00

22-10-2021
11:07

21-10-2021

Prabin Nirman
Sewa

3678524.62
NPR

8 ONLINE Sanima  Bank
Ltd. Sanima
Bank Ltd.
DAMAK
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Damak-05,jhapa
prabinnirmansewa1
23@gmail.com
phone: 023580901

 219,000.00 2022-03-18
00:00:00

22-10-2021
10:15

21-10-2021



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


